
Imperial College London Postgraduate Taught Tuition Fees 2017 - 2018 - Modular Programmes

Home/EU Students

Subject Level 2017 Cohort 2016 Cohort 2015 Cohort

PGCert 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      4,975.00£      

PGDip
1

3,000.00£    2,880.00£      2,880.00£      

MSc
2

2,000.00£    2,120.00£      2,095.00£      

PGCert 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      4,975.00£      

MSc (Direct Entry) 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      4,975.00£      

MSc (FT) 10,000.00£  10,000.00£    9,950.00£      

PGCert
3

4,000.00£    4,000.00£      4,000.00£      

PGDip (PT)
1

2,000.00£    2,000.00£      2,000.00£      

PGDip (FT)1
4,000.00£    4,000.00£      4,000.00£      

MSc (Conversion)2
4,000.00£    4,000.00£      4,000.00£      

MSc (PT) 6,000.00£    6,000.00£      6,000.00£      

MSc (FT) 12,000.00£  12,000.00£    12,000.00£    

PGCert4
6,100.00£    6,100.00£      6,100.00£      

PGDip4
9,800.00£    9,800.00£      9,800.00£      

MSc
2

2,400.00£    2,400.00£      2,400.00£      

PGCert 6,100.00£    

MSc (Conversion)
2

6,100.00£    

MSc (FT) 12,200.00£  

PGCert 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      4,975.00£      

PGDip
1

3,000.00£    2,880.00£      2,880.00£      

MSc2
2,000.00£    2,120.00£      2,095.00£      

PGCert 6,100.00£    7,180.00£      7,180.00£      

PGDip
1

3,700.00£    2,560.00£      2,560.00£      

MSc2
2,400.00£    2,460.00£      2,460.00£      

PGCert 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      3,317.00£      

PGDip
1

3,000.00£    2,500.00£      3,317.00£      

MSc (Conversion)2
2,000.00£    2,500.00£      3,316.00£      

MSc (FT) 10,000.00£  10,000.00£    9,950.00£      

PGCert 5,000.00£    5,000.00£      4,725.00£      

MSc (Conversion)1
5,000.00£    5,000.00£      5,225.00£      

MSc (FT) 10,000.00£  10,000.00£    9,950.00£      

PGDip 8,000.00£    8,000.00£      7,960.00£      

MSc (Conversion)2
2,000.00£    2,000.00£      1,990.00£      

MSc (FT) 10,000.00£  10,000.00£    9,950.00£      

PGCert 5,000.00£    6,560.00£      6,560.00£      

PGDip1
3,000.00£    1,720.00£      1,720.00£      

MSc2
2,000.00£    1,720.00£      1,720.00£      
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The fees for continuing students are calculateded against the full time equivalent fees which will increase 

annually by the RPI value for April in the calendar year the session commences rounded to the 

nearest £50 and subject to a cap of the new-entrant fee for that session.  The fees for each 

element are then recalculated based on the funding model in place for each cohort.

Fees for future years of study may be higher than the fees listed here.
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Conversion fee - students must first have completed the PGCert

Conversion fee - students must first have completed the PGDip

The full-time and part-time PGCert are both completed within the same academic year and so are charged at the same rate.  

There are two streams to the PGCert, students may exit with a PGCert by completing either of the streams and a PGDip by 

completing both streams, the PGDip fee listed here is for the full PGDip and incorporates the PGCert fee.  

Innovations in Cardiological Science

Patient Safety

Preventive Cardiology

Reproductive and Developmental 

Biology

Surgical Education

Surgical Innovation

Allergy

Paediatrics and Child Health

Genomic Medicine

Health Policy

Genes, Drugs and Stem Cells - Novel 

Therapies

N/AN/A

1/1 06/07/2017


